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分类条件 
  工程量名称   

楼层
   

构件
编号 

体积(清
)(m3)  

体积(定
)(m3)  

脚手架
(m2)  

外墙外侧钢丝网
总长度(m)   

外墙内侧钢丝网
总长度(m)   

内墙两侧钢丝网
总长度(m)   

外墙外侧钢丝网
面积(m2)   

外墙内侧钢丝网
面积(m2)   

内墙两侧钢丝网
面积(m2)   

外墙外侧满挂钢丝
网面积(m2)   

外墙内侧满挂钢丝
网面积(m2)   

长度(m
)   

1   

Q100 
  

10.805 
  

10.805 
  

108.58
6   0   0   104.653   0   0   31.397   0   0   

29.858
   

Q200 
  

481.652
   

481.652
   

2768.5
72   279.155   353.574   1364.547   83.757   106.085   409.365   672.394   580.608   

717.60
9   

Q250 
  

46.678 
  

46.678 
  

185.08
2   89.98   78.824   50.606   26.995   23.647   15.181   143.708   141.813   

88.225
   

Q300 2.603  2.603  10.373 6.979   7.914   0   2.093   2.374   0   9.303   8.069   4.175 

合计:
   

541.74 
  

541.74 
  

3072.6
1   376.11   440.31   1519.81   112.84   132.11   455.94   825.4   730.49   

839.87
   

2   

Q100 7.124  7.124  71.366 0   0   27.191   0   0   8.157   5.112   5.112   19.55 

Q200 
  

319.966
   

319.966
   

2047.1
41   138.022   210.723   895.066   41.405   63.216   268.518   428.178   359.244   

585.21
   

合计:
   

327.09 
  

327.09 
  

2118.5
1   138.02   210.72   922.26   41.41   63.22   276.67   433.29   364.36   

604.76
   

2（
夹层
）  
 

Q100 
  

0.323  
 

0.323  
 

3.86  
 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   1   

Q200 
  

288.887
   

288.887
   

1640.0
6   266.601   302.221   448.108   79.98   90.667   134.432   627.523   437.054   

412.93
4   

合计:
   

289.21 
  

289.21 
  

1643.9
2   266.6   302.22   448.11   79.98   90.67   134.43   627.52   437.05   

413.93
   

屋顶
层  
 

Q150 
  

47.098 
  

47.098 
  

343.76
1   141.965   104.81   70.06   42.589   31.444   21.018   276.737   263.378   

124.52
5   

Q200 
  

28.643 
  

28.643 
  

142.76
9   58.658   55.699   47.006   17.598   16.71   14.1   81.338   76.231   

52.483
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屋顶
层  
 

Q250 
  

49.368 
  

49.368 
  

197.45
8   74.833   75   149.5   22.45   22.5   44.85   99.288   99.168   

84.25 
  

Q400 
  

45.907 
  

45.907 
  

119.19
3   50.418   82.319   0   15.125   24.696   0   123.297   82.221   

50.4  
 

合计:
   

171.02 
  

171.02 
  

803.18
   325.87   317.83   266.57   97.76   95.35   79.97   580.66   521   

311.66
   

总合
计:    

1329.05
   

1329.05
   

7638.2
2   1106.61   1271.08   3156.74   331.99   381.34   947.02   2466.88   2052.9   

2170.2
2   


